MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: April' 2017

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Pediatrics

DEMONSTRATION
S.NO | NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC OTOSPIC 0 LECTURE TOPIC
. Associate Case Discussion
Dr. Manish Agrawal 2014 1.04.17 Saturday 9amto 12 pm
Professor
. Associate Neonatology
) Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor 2013 1.04.17 Saturday 12 pm 1pm (Introduction)
Dr. Hemant Kumar Associate 2013 1.04.17 Saturday 2pmto 4 pm Anemia (Nutritional)
Professor
Dr. Gaurav Jain Senior Resident 2014 1.04.17 Saturday 2pmto 4 pm N'ormal Growth & its
Disorders
2 SUNDAY - - - - - - - -
Case Di .
3 Dr. Sangita Singhal E'rec;fgssor & 2014 3.04.17 Monday 9amto 12 pm ase Discussion
Dr. Gagan Agrawal Associate 2014 4.04.17 Tuesday 9amto 12 pm GH
4 Professor
Associate
Dr. Gagan Agrawal Professor 2013 4.04.17 Tuesday 12 pm 1pm GH
i Ward Leaving Test
5 Dr. Neeraj Kabra Associate 2014 5.04.17 Wednesday | 9amto 12 pm &
Professor
6 -- -- -- 6.04.17 Thursday -- - -- --
7 - - - 7.04.17 Friday - N - -
. . Care of normal
Dr. Manish Agrawal Associate 2013 8.04.17 Saturday 12 pm 1pm newborn in
Professor
Labour room
Dr.Ravindra Jai A jat
8 r-Ravindra fam ssoclate 2013 | 8.04.17 Saturday 2 pm to 4 pm Anemia Nutritional | ---eeoeeeoeeereee
Professor
Dr. Gaurav Jain Assessment of
' Senior Resident 2014 8.04.17 Saturday 2pmto4 pm physical growth | -
9 SUNDAY - - - - - - - -
10 - - - 10.04.17 | Monday - N - -




Nephrotic

Associate
. .04, Syndrome
11 Dr. Gagan Agrawal Professor 2013 11.04.17 Tuesday 12 pm 1pm )\
12 - - - 12.04.17 | Wednesday - - - -
13 - - . 13.04.17 Thursday - - - -
14 - - - 14.04.17 Friday - h - -
Associate Resuscitation of
Dr. Manish Agrawal 2013 15.04.17 Saturday 12 pm 1pm the newborn
Professor
baby
1 Associate
Dr. Hemant Kumar 2013 15.04.17 Saturday 2pmto4 pm Megaloblastic Anemia | ----------=-=-mmmm-m-
Professor
Dr. Gaurav Jain Senior Resident | 2014 15.04.17 Saturday 2pmto4 pm Normal Growth | e
16 SUNDAY - - - - - - -- -
17 - - - 17.04.17 | Monday - - - -
A -
18 Dr. Gagan Agrawal ssociate 2013 18.04.17 Tuesday 12pmto 1 pm Acute GN
Professor
19 - - - 19.04.17 | Wednesday - - - -
20 - - - 20.04.17 Thursday - - - -
Associate . . .
21 Dr. Gagan Agrawal Professor 2014 21.04.17 Friday 9amto 12 pm History Taking
Associate Feeding History
Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor 2014 22.04.17 Saturday 9amto 12 pm
Associate Management of
Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor 2013 22.04.17 Saturday 12 pmto1lpm LBW Babies
22 Dr. Ravindra Jain Associate
' Professor 2013 22.04.17 Saturday 2pmto4 pm Hemolytic Anemia
Senior Resident
Dr. Gaurav Jain 2014 22.04.17 Saturday 2pmto4 pm Growth Monitoring

23

SUNDAY




Professor &

General Examination

24 Dr. Sangita Singhal Head 2014 24.04.17 Monday 9amto 12 pm
Developmental History
Associate 9amto 12 pm
25 Dr. Gagan Agrawal Professor 2014 25.04.17 Tuesday
Dr. Gagan Agrawal Associate 2013 25.04.17 Tuesday 12 pmto 1 pm UTI
Professor
A iat
26 Dr. Neeraj Kabra ssoclate 2014 26.04.17 Wednesday | 9amto 12 pm Anthopometry
Professor
i G 1E inati
27 Dr. Hemant Kumar Associate 2014 27.04.17 Thursday 9amto 12 pm eneral Examination
Professor
Professor & Case Discussion
28 Dr. Sangita Singhal Head 2014 28.04.17 Friday 9amto 12 pm
Dr. Manish Agrawal Associate Case Discussion
' & 2014 29.04.17 | Saturday 9amto 12 pm
Professor
Dr. Manish Agrawal Associate 2013 29.04.17 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm Jaundice in
29 Professor Newborn
A -
Dr. Hemant Kumar ssociate 2013 29.04.17 Saturday 2pmto4dpm Aplastic Anemia | —--memmemem e
Professor
‘or Resi
Dr. Gaurav Jain Senior Resident 2014 29.04.17 Saturday 2pmto4dpm Normal Development | ------------m-mmmmee-
30 SUNDAY - - - - - - -- -

Dr. Sangita Singhal
(Professor & Head)




